
POSITION NAME VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY 7TH DAY 8TH DAY
POINT

S
1 NORBIS MAURIZIO CHIARI IT 20 4 11 1 20 4 60

2 Jens Lorenzen Vespa Club Bonn DE 20 20 13 1 1 1 56

3 KUEBLER BERND Vespa Club Bonn DE 1 0(1) 11 13 5 20 0(1) 3 53

4 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA IT 1 11 9 13 1 15 50

5 Reinhard Strommer Scootermania Weiz AT 13 11 15 1 1 1 42

6 BISERNI ELVEZIO MANTOVA IT 15 20  3 1 39

7 TRAVERSI GAETANO MILANO IT 15 20 35

8 Michael Klingel VC Pforzheim 1050 e.V. DE 2 7 4 11 1 1 26

9 Manfred Federanko Vespa-Club Wien AT   20 4 24

10 LOMBARDELLI RICCARDO MACERATA IT 7 15 22

11 ONGER ANTONIO CHIARI IT 3 13 4 1 21

12 PODINI DOMENICO Vespa Club Coccaglio IT 5 13 18

13 Michael Zierler VC Köflach AT 2 15 17

14 Frank Thöle Vespa Classic Freunde Münster DE 15 1 16

15 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA IT 9 7 16

16 Michael Paasche VC Hannover DE 1 15 16

17 DATTERI MATTEO Vespa Club Brescia IT 11 5 16

18 Hans-Werner Both VC Düsseldorf DE 4 1 1 9 15

19 LONATI NICOLA Vespa Club Chiari IT 13 2 15

20 BIGAZZI GIOVANNI MONTEVARCHI IT 13 1 14

21 SELVA EMANUELA MILANO IT 4 1 2 7 14

22 RAVAGNA TIZIANO CHIARI IT 1 1 1 11 14

23 ANGIOLINI ANDREA PINEROLO IT 11 1 12

24 Werner Ahammer RV Hollabrunn AT 9 1 1 1 12

25 MARTIN STIFT Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 7 1 1 1 12

26 OTTAVIANI FAUSTO MACERATA IT 2 9 11

27 Günther Kübler Vespa Club Bonn DE 1 9 10

28 ACQUSTAPACE MAURIZIO MILANO IT 5 3 1 1 10

29 Uwe Bödicker VC Düsseldorf DE 5 1 1 1 1 1 10

30 STERLI FILIPPO Vespa Club Chiari IT 1 9 10

31 Andreas Perissutti VC Oberwart AT 7 2 9

32 Helmuth Meissl VC Feldbach AT 3 5 8

33 Jürgen Meyer VC RideAUT AT 1 7 8

34 BERTOLI WALTER Vespa Club Chiari IT 7 1 8

35 SIGRID BOEDICKER DUSSENDORF DE 1 1 1 1 1 1 0(1) 0(1) 6

36 Holger Schöneberg VC Düsseldorf DE 3 1 1 1 6

37 Moritz Stift Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 5 6

38 TRINCHERI MASSIMO RIVIERA DEI FIORI IT 1 5 6

39 Sabine Strommer Scootermania Weiz AT 1 4 5

40 Wilfried Taraschinski VC Düsseldorf DE 1 1 1 1 4

41 Christian Eichlseder VC Altheim AT 1 3 4

42 Leif Sturm Vespa Veteranen Club DE 1 3 4

43 Wilfried Mayer VC Pforzheim 1050 e.V. DE 1 1 1 1 4

44 Thomas Seebacher Vespa Club Merano IT 1 1 1 1 4

45 BAFFO SIMONE CIVITANOVA MARCHE IT 1 2 3

46 Nick Diekmann Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 2 3

47 LOMBARDELLI DIEGO MACERATA IT 1 1 2

48 CARLINO VINCENZO APRILIA IT 1 1 2

49 SCHNEIDER ULRIKE Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2

50 SEGHETTA MAURO CIVITANOVA MARCHE IT 1 1 2

51 SELIKOWSKY FRIEDRICH Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2

52 LUCARINI GIOVANNI FRASCATI IT 1 1 2

53 TORRESI GIANCARLO CIVITANOVA MARCHE IT 1 1 2

54 Silke Laufkötter Rollerfreunde Vest Recklinghausen DE 1 1 2

55 Andreas Gattwinkel Vespa Classic Freunde Münster DE 1 1 2

56 Andreas Hirtz VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 1 1 2

57 Beni Götze VC Pforzheim 1050 e.V. DE 1 1 2

58 Bernd Schmeller Alpenschalter VC DE 1 1 2

59 Christian Laufkötter Rollerfreunde Vest Recklinghausen DE 1 1 2
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POSITION NAME VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY 7TH DAY 8TH DAY
POINT

S
60 Dennis Biesen VC Los Piratos Voerde DE 1 1 2

61 Frank Eilts VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 1 1 2

62 Frank Tiepel VC Düsseldorf DE 1 1 2

63 Jörg Hemker Vespa Classic Freunde Münster DE 1 1 2

64 Jörg Jansen VC Düsseldorf DE 1 1 2

65 Katrin Tauch Alpenschalter VC DE 1 1 2

66 Klaus Dieter Heinz Motorclub Ruhrtal DE 1 1 2

67 Nadia Nigido Vespa Club Borgho die Lupi DE 1 1 2

68 Norbert Schaal VC Los Piratos Voerde DE 1 1 2

69 Philipp Duibjohann Alpenschalter VC DE 1 1 2

70 Philipp Wollrab Vespa Club Borgho die Lupi DE 1 1 2

71 Reinhard Haarhofer Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2

72 Rüdiger Dabelow Vespa Club schwarze Schafe Mainz DE 1 1 2

73 Sandra Sallein Rollerfreunde Vest Recklinghausen DE 1 1 2

74 Stefan Bach Alpenschalter VC DE 1 1 2

75 Stefan Rohleder Vespa Club Bonn DE 1 1 2

76 Thomas Lippels VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 1 1 2

77 Thomas Nowakowski VC Los Piratos Voerde DE 1 1 2

78 Thomas Walter VC Celle DE 1 1 2

79 Thorsten Lohß VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 1 1 2

80 Ulf Boller Vespa Club Bonn DE 1 1 2

81 Wolfgang Scheuer VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 1 1 2

82 Alexander Ditrich VC Feldbach AT 1 1 2

83 Christian Mangel RV Hollabrunn AT 1 1 2

84 Claudia Ott RV Hollabrunn AT 1 1 2

85 Claudio Venturi Vespa Club Merano IT 1 1 2

86 Ezio Zamignan Vespa Club Bolzano IT 1 1 2

87 Fiorenzo Rossi Vespa Club Trento IT 1 1 2

88 Franz Stößl VC Feldbach AT 1 1 2

89 Gerhard Ott RV Hollabrunn AT 1 1 2

90 Hannes Heil RV Hollabrunn AT 1 1 2

91 Hans-Jürgen Zaff VC Köflach AT 1 1 2

92 Heinz Brunner Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2

93 Jürgen Gigelleitner VC Eferding AT 1 1 2

94 Klaus Zöttl Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2

95 Luca Bertolini Vespa Club Merano IT 1 1 2

96 Markus Brenner VC Altheim AT 1 1 2

97 Markus Zlabinger RV Hollabrunn AT 1 1 2

98 Marton Ungvari VC Hungary HU 1 1 2

99 Mike Kremser Vespa Club Merano IT 1 1 2

100 Sascha Mühlhauser 16ers - Vespa Club Gleisdorf AT 1 1 2

101 Walter Huber VC Feldbach AT 1 1 2

102 Wolfgang Vorst Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2

103 GIACOMINI NICOLA Vespa Club Pisogne IT 1 1 2

104 GIUBELLI GIANCARLO Vespa Club Mantova IT 1 1 2

105 PORCELLA RUGGIERO Vespa Club Pisogne IT 1 1 2

106 GOFFI GIANBATTISTA Vespa Club Pisogne IT 1 1 2

107 MAFFEZZONI GABRIELE Vespa Club Brescia IT 1 1 2

108 UBBIALI GIORGIO Vespa Club Crema Castelleone IT 1 1 2

109 CRUCIANI STEFANO Vespa Club Arezzo IT 1 1

110 CARNESTALI MARCO Vespa Club Arezzo IT 1 1
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POSITION NAME VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY 7TH DAY 8TH DAY
POINT

S
1 NORBIS MAURIZIO CHIARI IT 20 15 20 13 20 20 108

2 Frank Thöle Vespa Classic Freunde Münster DE 20 20 40

3 PERUZZI MATTEO AREZZO IT 11  13 13 37

4 LOMBARDELLI RICCARDO MACERATA IT 15 20 35

5 Walter Huber VC Feldbach AT 13 20 33

6 Stefan Rohleder Vespa Club Bonn DE 15 15 30

7 LONATI NICOLA CHIARI IT 15 15 30

8 Bernd Schmeller Alpenschalter VC DE 13 13 26

9 CARLINO VINCENZO APRILIA IT 9 13 22

10 Franz Stößl VC Feldbach AT 15 5 20

11 GIACOMINI NICOLA Vespa Club Pisogne IT 11 9 20

12 MAFFEZZONI GABRIELE Vespa Club Brescia IT 9 11 20

13 MORETTI ALESSANDRO AREZZO IT 13  13

POSITION NAME VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY 7TH DAY 8TH DAY
POINT

S
1 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA IT 3 13 13 15 1 15 60

2 Reinhard Strommer Scootermania Weiz AT 20 15 15 1 1 1 53

3 BISERNI ELVEZIO MANTOVA IT 20 20 7 1 48

4 Michael Klingel VC Pforzheim 1050 e.V. DE 9 13 9 13 1 1 46

5 TRAVERSI GAETANO MILANO IT 20 20 40

6 ONGER ANTONIO CHIARI IT 7 15 9 1 32

7 Manfred Federanko Vespa-Club Wien AT 20 9 29

8 Hans-Werner Both VC Düsseldorf DE 13 1 1 11 26

9 Michael Zierler VC Köflach AT 5 20 25

10 PODINI DOMENICO Vespa Club Coccaglio IT 11 13 24

11 SELVA EMANUELA MILANO IT 9 3 5 7 24

12 ACQUSITAPACE MAURIZIO MILANO IT 11 7 4 1 23

13 Michael Paasche VC Hannover DE 1 20 21

14 DATTERI MATTEO Vespa Club Brescia IT 15 5 20

15 BIGAZZI GIOVANNI MONTEVARCHI IT 15 4 19

16 Werner Ahammer RV Hollabrunn AT 15 1 2 1 19

17 Holger Schöneberg VC Düsseldorf DE 11 3 3  17

18 BERTOLI WALTER Vespa Club Chiari IT 13 4 17

19 OTTAVIANI FAUSTO MACERATA IT 5 11 16

20 RAVAGNA TIZIANO CHIARI IT 1 1 3 11 16

21 ANGIOLINI ANDREA PINEROLO IT 13 2 15

22 Andreas Perissutti VC Oberwart AT 11 4 15

23 Sabine Strommer Scootermania Weiz AT 1 11 12

24 TRINCHERI MASSIMO RIVIERA DEI FIORI IT 1 9 10

25 Leif Sturm Vespa Veteranen Club DE 1 9 10

26 STERLI FILIPPO Vespa Club Chiari IT 1 9 10

27 Nick Diekmann Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 7 8

28 Helmuth Meissl VC Feldbach AT 1 7 8

29 Jörg Jansen VC Düsseldorf DE 7 1 8

30 Helmuth Meissl VC Feldbach AT 7 7

31 Christian Mangel RV Hollabrunn AT 4 3 7

32 GIUBELLI GIANCARLO Vespa Club Mantova IT 2 2 4

33 Thomas Seebacher Vespa Club Merano IT 1 1 1 1 4

34 SEGHETTA MAURO CIVITANOVA MARCHE IT 1 1 2

35 TORRESI GIANCARLO CIVITANOVA MARCHE IT 1 1 2

36 Philipp Wollrab Vespa Club Borgho die Lupi DE 1 1 2
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POSITION NAME VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY 7TH DAY 8TH DAY
POINT

S
37 Silke Laufkötter Rollerfreunde Vest Recklinghausen DE 1 1 2

38 Andreas Gattwinkel Vespa Classic Freunde Münster DE 1 1 2

39 Wolfgang Scheuer VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 1 1 2

40 Frank Eilts VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 1 1 2

41 Thorsten Lohß VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 1 1 2

42 Nadia Nigido Vespa Club Borgho die Lupi DE 1 1 2

43 Jörg Hemker Vespa Classic Freunde Münster DE 1 1 2

44 Andreas Hirtz VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 1 1 2

45 Thomas Lippels VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 1 1 2

46 Beni Götze VC Pforzheim 1050 e.V. DE 1 1 2

47 Thomas Nowakowski VC Los Piratos Voerde DE 1 1 2

48 Sebastian Franz Wildcard DE 1 1 2

49 Ingo Schaardt Wildcard DE 1 1 2

50 Katrin Tauch Alpenschalter VC DE 1 1 2

51 Stefan Bach Alpenschalter VC DE 1 1 2

52 Klaus Dieter Heinz Motorclub Ruhrtal DE 1 1 2

53 Philipp Duibjohann Alpenschalter VC DE 1 1 2

54 Reinhard Haarhofer Vespa-Club Wien AT 1 1 2

55 Fiorenzo Rossi Vespa Club Trento IT 1 1 2

56 Luca Bertolini Vespa Club Merano IT 1 1 2

57 Jürgen Gigelleitner VC Eferding AT 1 1 2

58 Wilfried Mayer VC Pforzheim 1050 e.V. DE   1 1 2

59 UBBIALI GIORGIO Vespa Club Crema Castelleone IT 1 1 2

60 GOFFI GIANBATTISTA Vespa Club Pisogne IT 1 1 2

61 CRUCIANI STEFANO AREZZO IT 1 1

62 CARNESTALI MARCO AREZZO IT 1 1

POSITION NAME VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY 7TH DAY 8TH DAY
POINT

S
1 KUEBLER BERND Vespa Club Bonn DE 0(13) 0(15) 15 15 15 20 20 20 105

2 Jens Lorenzen Vespa Club Bonn DE 20 20 20 13 15 9 97

3 MARTIN STIFT Vespa-Club Wien AT 15 13 13 9 9 13 72

4 SIGRID BOEDICKER VC Düsseldorf DE 11 11 0(1) 0(4) 11 9 13 11 66

5 Uwe Bödicker VC Düsseldorf DE 11 3 9 4 11 15 53

6 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA IT 20 20  40

7 Günther Kübler Vespa Club Bonn DE 9 13 22

8 SELIKOWSKY FRIEDRICH Vespa-Club Wien AT 9 9  18

9 Marton Ungvari VC Hungary HU 13 5 18

10 Klaus Zöttl Vespa-Club Wien AT 7 11 18

11 Jürgen Meyer VC RideAUT AT 2 15 17

12 Moritz Stift Vespa-Club Wien AT 4 11 15

13 Wilfried Taraschinski VC Düsseldorf DE 7 1 4 3 15

14 SCHNEIDER ULRIKE Vespa-Club Wien AT 7 7  14

15 Markus Zlabinger RV Hollabrunn AT 5 7 12

16 Rüdiger Dabelow Vespa Club schwarze Schafe Mainz DE 2 7 9

17 Ulf Boller Vespa Club Bonn DE 5 2 7

18 Wilfried Mayer VC Pforzheim 1050 e.V. DE 1 5   6

19 Heinz Brunner Vespa-Club Wien AT 3 2 5

20 Frank Tiepel VC Düsseldorf DE 3 1 4
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POSITION NAME VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY 7TH DAY 8TH DAY
POINT

S
1 SIGRID BOEDICKER VC Düsseldorf DE 15 15 0(9) 0(15) 20 20 15 15 100

2 SELVA EMANUELA VC MILANO IT 20 20 20 20 80

3 Sabine Strommer Scootermania Weiz AT 13 20 33

4 Claudia Ott RV Hollabrunn AT 15 15 30

5 Sandra Sallein Rollerfreunde Vest Recklinghausen DE 20 9 29

6 Silke Laufkötter Rollerfreunde Vest Recklinghausen DE 15 13 28

7 SCHNEIDER ULRIKE Vespa-Club Wien AT 13 13 26

8 Nadia Nigido Vespa Club Borgho die Lupi DE 11 11 22

9 Katrin Tauch Alpenschalter VC DE 7 7 14

POSITION NAME VC NATION 1ST DAY 2ND DAY 3RD DAY 4TH DAY 5TH DAY 6TH DAY 7TH DAY 8TH DAY
POINT

S
1 VC GER - A GER - A DE 11 0(9) 13 20 20 15 11 0(9) 90

2 VC ITA A ITA - A IT 20 15 11 5 15 20 86

3 VC AUT-A VC AUT-A AT 15 15 15 20 65

4 VC CHIARI CHIARI IT 15 11 20 15 61

5 VC ITA B ITA - B IT 7 20 13 13 53

6 VC DUSSELDORF 1 VC DUSSELDORF DE 20 7 9 36

7 VC Pforzheim 1050 e.V. VC Pforzheim 1050 e.V. DE 2 11 9 7 29

8 VC VIEN VIEN AT 9 5 3 11 28

9 VC MACERATA MACERATA IT 13 13 26

10 VC AUT-B VC AUT-B AT 9 13 22

11 VC ITA C ITA - C IT 7 11 18

12 Burgenland VC BURGERLAND AT 4 13 17

13 Hollabrunn 2 VC Hollabrunn 2 AT 13 3 16

14 VC Rollerfreunde VR VC Rollerfreunde VR DE 11 5 16

15 Hollabrunn 1 VC Hollabrunn 1 AT 7 9 16

16 VC CIVITANOVA MARCHE  CIVITANOVA MARCHE IT 4 7 11

17 VC Freunde Münster VC Freunde Münster DE 7 4 11

18 VC Los Piratos Voerde VC Los Piratos Voerde DE 1 9 10

19 VRF VC VFR AT 5 4 9

20 Merano1 VC MERANO IT 2 7 9

21 VC DUSSELDORF 2 VC DUSSELDORF DE 5 2 7

22 VC BONN VC BONN DE 3 3 6

23 VC AREZZO AREZZO IT 5 5

24 VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven VC 8 PaA Wilhelmshaven DE 4 1 5

25 VC Alpenschalter VC Alpenschalter DE 1 1 2
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